
 
Dear Customers, 

 

We would like to inform you about the amendments of The Tariff of Eurobank Bulgaria AD 
for individual, in force as of 25.11.2020: 

In section VIII. BANK CARDS   the following changes are made: 

VIII. BANK CARDS         

     

A Debit cards 

      Maestro и Visa1 Mastercard  

    Debit cards 

Maestro BGN / 
EUR 
Visa Electron  
BGN / USD 

Maestro 

Golden 
Time 
Visa 

Electron 
Golden 
Time 

Maestro 
Golden 
Time 
Visa 
Electro
n 
Golden 
Time 

Visa 
Classic 
5 

Debit Mastercard  5 

Debit 
Masterc
ard 
Golden 
Time 3 

Debit 
Masterc
ard Gold 

Debit 
Masterca
rd World  
4 

      BGN EUR/USD BGN BGN BGN BGN EUR/USD BGN BGN BGN 

 

  23 Cash withdrawal from ATM:  

  

  
  

  

▪ АТМ of 

the Bank 

BGN 

0.30 

EUR 

0.15 

free of 

charge 

free of 

charge 
BGN 0.30 BGN 0.30 EUR 0.15 

free of 

charge 
free of charge 

  
▪ АТМ of 

another bank in 

the country 

BGN 
1.10 

EUR 
0.55 

BGN 1.1 BGN 1.1 BGN 1.1 EUR 0.55 BGN 1.1 free of charge 

o
ld

 

▪  АТМ 
abroad in a 

country in EEA* 
in EUR 

BGN 

1.10 

EUR 

0.55 
BGN 1.1 BGN 1.1 BGN 1.1 EUR 0.55 BGN 1.1 free of charge 

 

 n
e
w

  

23 Cash withdrawal from ATM: 

  
АТМ of the 

Bank 

BGN 

0.30 

EUR 

0.15 
free of charge 

free of 

charge 
BGN 0.30 BGN 0.30 EUR 0.15 

free of 

charge 
free of charge 

  
▪    АТМ 

of another bank 
in the country 

BGN 
1.30 

EUR 
0.65 

BGN 1.30 BGN 1.30 BGN 1.30 EUR 0.65 BGN 1.30 free of charge 

  

▪    АТМ 
abroad in a 
country in EEA* 

in EUR 

BGN 
1.30 

EUR 
0.65 

BGN 1.30 BGN 1.30 BGN 1.30 EUR 0.65 BGN 1.30 free of charge 

 

o
ld

 

24 
  

Cash withdrawal from ATM for payroll clients with current account in BGN and saving account "Mega Plus" with Payroll:  

▪ АТМ of the 
Bank 

BGN 
0.15 

- -   BGN 
0.15 

BGN 0.15 - - - 

▪ АТМ of 
another bank 
in the country 

BGN 
1.10 

- -   BGN 
1.10 

BGN 1.10 - - - 

 

n
e
w

 

24 
  

Cash withdrawal from ATM for payroll clients with current account in BGN and saving account "Mega Plus" with Payroll:  

▪ АТМ of the 

Bank 

BGN 

0.15 

- -  - BGN 

0.15 

BGN 0.15 - - - 

▪ АТМ of 
another bank 

in the country 

BGN 
1.30 

- -  - BGN 
1.30 

BGN 1.30 - - - 

 


